VEESSHO -# DNIM VA

VSO 3S V00L AT8INISSY A3
-MHATA AHAO'TdXH

¢d0 149HVvd

0007 3W3S
-8 NOLLJ3S

G

O

©
.N._.
SNt
E

i O

#* ‘SA7-NI 24 OL
v# WALI 3901

@&—
@\

) [T
|

_"éggéééééééé

o/ |/
J dé

d 4d10d¥D

5 %

@t& & bEbE

01/1/01 “H1Vd
-V- :NOISIATd

0080 31Y3S
v wviaa

v-v  NOILJ3S

vV TIvi3q 338




EXPLODED VIEW: EV ASSEMBLY 100A SE CSA

DRAWING #: 0H5533A

APPLICABLE TO:

GROUP B

ITEM PART # QTY. DESCRIPTION ITEM PART # QTY. DESCRIPTION
1 0C2237 1 XFRSW HSB 100A 2P 250V 36 0D2572 1 FUSEBLOCK30A 600V 3POS W/SQ
2 0E6423 4 NUT HEX FL WHIZ M5-08 37 073590A 3 FUSE 5A XBUSS
3 077033 6 LUG SLDLSS 1/0-#14X9/16 ALICU 38 058 000E 7 NUT TRIC 1/4-20 X .525
4 0G7624 6 SCREW PPHM #10-32 X 5/16 39 063212 1 GROMMET 1.75 X.12 X 1.50
5 022152 6 WASHER LOCK#10 40 072252 1 GROMMET 1.37 X.06 X 1.00
6 074138 4 LUG DIS QKNS 10X45DEG BRIT 4 OH53150AL14 1 INSIDE COVER UTILITY SIDE
7 0E7886H 1 CB 0100A 2P 240V S BQ2 LB 42 OH53160AL14 1 INSIDE COVER SWITCH SIDE
8 0E7890 1 BRKT CB MTG BACK 43 OH53170AL14 1 BRACKET ENC LOSURE SEPARATION
9 OH5314 1 CB RISER100AMP CSA 4 OH53180AL14 1 BRACKET LOCKOUT
10 074908 2 SCREW HHTT M5-0.8X 10 BP 45 OH53200AL 14 1 ENCLOSURE 100 AMP CSA
1" OH5876 1 PAD LOCKING DEVICE 2" WIDE 46 O0H53210AL14 1 COVER CSA 100 AMP
12 0C6748 15 NUT HEXLOCK M4-0.7 SSNYL INS 47 OH53130AL14 1 BRACKET UTILITY SEPERATION CSA
13 OH5743A 1 WIRE 2AWG BLACKN1A 48 0J2195 1 DECAL CUSTOMER CONNECTION
14 O0H5743B 1 WIRE 2AWG BLACKN2A 49 0C2380 1 DECAL TRAN SWITCH ID
15 0E3717 2 ASSY-NEUT BLK100A WITAP 50 0D3 587 1 DECAL, FUSE REPLACEMENT
16 0H4695 1 BUSBAR NEUTRAL BLOCK 51 0E3484 1 DECAL WARN MANU AL OPERHANDLE
17 0G7226 1 SPACER .171"ID .312 LG BRASS 52 0G3259 1 DECAL TERMNAL SHOCKHZD BI
18 0G8411 5 NUT HEX FL WHIZ 1/4-20 53 0G4220 1 DECAL, NEUTRAL CONNECTION
19 0C3992 1 SCREW HHTT M4-0.7X 16 BP 54 0G9651A 1 DECALS, SERVICE ENTRANCE
20 026850 3 WASHER LOC KEXT 1/4STL 55 0G9651B 1 DECALS, SERVICE ENTRANCE
21 OH5747 1 WIRE, 2AWG WHITE NEUTRAL 56 0G9651C 1 DECALS, SERVICE ENTRANCE
22 0G6320 1 GROUND BAR(5)214AWG CONN 57 0HO 497 1 DECAL TRANSFER SWITCH RTS SE
23 022097 2 WASHER LOC K M6-1/4 58 O0H1558 1 DECAL TEST SEQUENCE NEMA3R
24 085889 2 NUT HEX 1/4-20 SS 59 OH5333A 1 DECAL DATA SE SWITCH 100A
25 OH5744 1 HARN 100/200A XFER SW SE 60 O0H5388 1 DECAL LVE CRCUIT
26 036949 6 SCREW PPHM 1/4-20 X 112
27 0E7213 1 SCREW THUMB 1/4-20X1/2W/SHLD
28 0E6303 2 WIREA 7.0"
29 0E6303C 1 WIREE1 4.0"
30 0H1605 1 BLOCK TERM20A5 X6 X 1100V
31 O0H5460 2 STANDOFF HEX M4.0.7X 10
32 0E6193 1 BRACKET, ARM EXTENDER
33 0D6162 2 RVET POP 156X 36 2AL
34 O0H5405 1 PIN ARM EXTENDER CSA
35 063617 1 RELAY PNL 12VDCDPDT 10A@240VA
REVISION: -A-

DATE: 10/1/10

PAGE2 OF 2



